
Breeder Prefix Contact details 

Puppy 

availability 

(as advised) 

David & Dianne 

Barclay (Vic) 
Yorkpark 

(03) 9735 1416

barclay@hotlinks.net.au Puppies Available 

Bob & Nessie 

Brooks 

(Vic) 

Clydebrook 

0455 719 268 or (02) 6072 5481 

 
clydebrook@activ8.net.au 

Maree & Geoff 

Carroll 

(Vic) 

Ingalou 
(03) 9439 9494

carroll@viewton.com.au 
Puppies Available 

Lyn & Colin Duff 

(Vic) 
Airewood 

(03) 5166 1549

duffy@wideband.net.au 

Male & 

Female Puppies 

Available 

David Dunne & 

Cathy Gale (Vic) 
Thurwill 

0419 090 209 

dunne2112@icloud.com 

Margaret Fittler 

(NSW) 
Driesdale 

0417 854 462 

mfittler@live.com.au 

Peter Hatton 

(Vic) 
Bushveldt 

(03) 9408 1343

bushveldtairedalesatwoodstock@gmail.com 

Ron & Anne 

Sorraghan (Vic) 
Oldiron 

0417 331 603 

oldiron.park@bigpond.com 

Suzanne Tennant 

(Vic) 
Yeloman 0428 661 997 

yeloman.airedales@gmail.com 

Sue Wilson 

(Vic) 

Trumps 
0401 468 138 

sue.w.1722@gmail.com 

Puppies 

Due February 

Male & 
Female Puppies 

Available
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